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319
327
304
301
316
344
345
325
320
314
317
323
334
312
338
343
305
306
318
330
328
335
340
329
302
303
332
339
311
326
342
331
321
322
333
309
310
337

EMQNYMO

2KAABOYNOZ
TZIPITTAKHZ
AMNEPIHZ
NTADA
FKPEKOX
APKOYAHZ
TAZOYAAZ
MAKANTANHZX
BPAAHX
FOYPAOYKHX
MAPANTZAX
KATQMEPH
XAXAZ
PANIC
ANINAPAOZ
KOYAOYPHZXZ

>TPABOPABAHX

ANAPIQTHX
MQPAITH
ANTPEA
NTIFKOY
2EPEXAHZ
NAEMEZHZ
FEQPTOMNAAH

KQZTOMNOYAQY

KOYPH
ZTAZINOYAA
MOYPMOYPH
BAPEAH
ANIOYMITA
MANAHZ
NIKOIMOYAOZ
PENSOU
IQANNIAHZ
ZTAZINOYAA
MEPAIKOMATH
ANAPIQTHZ
KONTOI'IQPTH

1400m Traidwv

A/A
173
140

EMNQONYMO

KAPYAHZ
MANTEAIAHZ

ONOMA

AITEAOZ
2TAMATHX
MANNHZ
KOZMAX
AEQNIAAY
MNPOKOINHZ
AMNOZTOANOZ
KQON/NOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ
ZHOHZ
MPHIOPHX
ANTQNIA
rEPAZIMOX
TIJANA
MAPKOZ
AANEZANAPOZX
2MYPOX
KQON/NOZ
BAXIN-X0P
MNMANATIQTA
APIZTEA
GIAHMON
MNMANAMQTHX
OPANTZEXKA
BIKY
®QTEINH
ZO0IA
MAPIAPITA
AZHMINA- EA
OPANTZEXKA
APIZTOTEAHZ
rnapProx
KATERINA
AAE=ANAPOZX
OEOAQPA
ANAPIANA
AITEAOZ
OEOAQPA

ONOMA
AANEZANAPOZXZ
KQON/NOZ
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17
18

10
11
12
19
20
13
21
14
15
22
16

KATATA
=H

1
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XPONOZ

18:13
18:23
18:25
18:40
20:24
20:58
21:.07
21:11
22:15
22:37
23:41
24:04
24:24
24:28
25:33
25:39
25:44
26:09
26:25
26:59
27:26
27:36
28:12
28:19
30:27
31:06
31:41
32:46
33:17
33:18
33:21
33:30
34:14
34:17
34:24
51:49
51:50
59:40

XPONOZ

05:12
05:19



KATATA

A/A ENQNYMO ONOMA mTI-EA;‘}-I?(iI =H XPONOZ
OYAOY
145 TNAZKAZOBITHZ KQON/NOZ 3 3 06:04
154 MIAPHZ AHM - ZNYPIA. 4 4 06:05
138 BAAZZHZ AAE=ANAPOX 5 5 06:22
104 KATOMEPH ZOH 6 1 06:24
150 KONTAMAPH HAIANNA 7 2 06:31
172 BAAXZH BIBIAN 8 3 06:32
110 MIAPH EABIPA 9 4 06:35
117 TOYPAOYKHX AANEZANAPOZXZ 10 6 06:46
147 NIKOMNOYAOY KATEPINA 11 5 06:49
112 MAITIQPOZ KQON/NOZ 12 7 06:50
123  ®AAOYEP- MIAPH 00IA 13 6 06:52
153 TAAZKAZOBITHZ MIXAAHZ 14 8 06:53
142 TAPAIKIQTHZ APTYPHX 15 9 06:54
168 BAAZZHZ KQN/NOZ 16 10 06:56
164 KANTAZ OOMAZ 17 11 07:05
124 OANAOYEP- MIAPHX STAMATHZX 18 12 07:06
169 KANTAZ AITENOZ 19 13 07:13
149 TIAAZKAZOBITH PAGAEAA 20 7 07:14
107 TTATMABAAZOMNOYNAOX OEOAQPOZ 21 14 07:19
174 BAAXZH EAENA 22 8 07:25
170 KANTAX IQANNHZX 23 15 07:26
106 TTAMABAAZOMNOYAOY EIPHNH 24 9 07:34
126 BAAZZHXZ ANE=ANAPOZ 25 16 07:40
133 KOYPHX KQN/NOZ 26 17 07:43
155 BAAXZHZ MPOKOIMHX 27 18 07:44
103 PHIOY KAZZIANH 28 10 07:45
177 AINAPAOY EAEYOEPIA 29 10 07:45
111 NIKOMANH AGOHNA 30 11 07:47
128 TAXZTEPATOY KATEPINA 31 12 07:52
114 ANEITOYPTH AMAAIA 32 13 08:04
139 KOYPHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 33 19 08:08
158 BAAXIHZ EAEYOEPIOX 34 20 08:09
176 KOYAOYPH NIKH 35 14 08:10
115 AEITOYPIHZ KQON/NOZ 36 21 08:16
137 TATABAAZOMNOYAOY KATEPINA 37 15 08:17
121 MONAZTHPIQTHZ NIKH®OPOZ 38 22 08:18
152 KOYAOYAH ZO®IA AGHN 39 16 08:19
101 POYMIEKA MAPIA 40 17 08:28
118 KANTA >MAPATAA 41 18 08:29
163  MIXAHA IQANNHZX 42 23 08:33
102 TAXTEPATOZ MNAYNOZ 43 24 08:40
178 KIOPPI EPIKAETA 44 19 08:48
125 BAAZZH ®0OIBH 45 20 08:49
109 KOYPH EIPHNH 46 21 08:53



KATATAZ KATATA

A/A ENQNYMO ONOMA H FENIKH Q_>I¢AOY XPONOZ
160 AMALI HALL 47 22 08:57
156 NIKOMANHZ 2MYPOX 48 25 09:00
166 POYMIEKAX AHMHTPHZ 49 26 09:11
137 TAMABAAZOMNOYAOY KATEPINA 50 23 09:25
167 KABAAIAZ IQANNHZ 51 27 09:26
146 TIAAZKAZOBITHZ BAAENTINOZ 52 28 09:37
120 KOYAOYPH MAPIANNA 53 24 09:38
113 KOYPH ANAZTAZIA 54 25 09:42
134 BAAXZH MAPOA 55 26 09:45

175 KANTA EIPHNH ®QTEINH 56 27 09:46



